
Class 1/4 Judge: Carlolyn Alston

Team Quest: Intro B Ring One

No Team Rider Horse Score Coll %

3 Shallots in the garden Amy Simon Supanova 111 173 75 75.22 1st

40 The Black Pearls Helen Christie Boike Van de Zonnebloem 171.5 75 74.57 2nd

12 Team Rarebits Tracey Skinner Digswell Honeycomb 168.5 75 73.26 3rd

13 Cast Aways Fiona Weir Guinness 164 71 71.3 4th

1 Cast Offs Sarah Vousden Daydreamer 160.5 69 69.8 5th

11 Cast Offs Louise Gunner Flyn 159 70 69.13 6th

14 The Black Pearls Kim Green Dizzy Rascal 157 68 68.26

15 The Black Pearls Marla White Black Magic 155 67 67.39

2 Mills Stables AuRoRae Amelia Van Manen Sponge 153.5 67 66.74

5 Shallots in the garden Sarah Stratham Dali 153.5 66 66.74

10 Shallots in the garden Claire Adhyaru Disney 153 66 66.52

6 Team Gibraltar Sarah Birkby Caherina Dote 151.5 65 65.87

4 Shallots in the garden Natalie Roff Plan B 149.5 65 65

7 Team Gibraltar Sarah Lintott Milwyn 149.5 64 65

9 U16 All A'Drift 4 Daisy West Jytomys 148.5 64 64.57

8 All A'Drift 3 Jennie Rodger Ellie elim



Class 2/4 Team Quest Prelim 12 Judge: Sandra Barr

Ring Two

No Team Name Rider Horse Score Coll %

38 Naturally Natives Connie Begg Rosslayne Henrietta 181 59 72.4 1st

35 Mills Stables AuRoRae Amanda Mills Baikaline 181 58 72.4 2nd

45 All A'Drift 4 Millie Rodger Harlaw Summertime (Sunny) 180.5 60 72.2 3rd

31 Cast Aways Sarah Vousden Daydreamer 175.5 57 70.2 4th

34 Cast Aways Katy Barr Rystad Dyfadol 173 56 69.2 5th

30 Mills Stables AuRoRae Matthew Mills Downpour 172.5 55 69 6th

42 Apple Tarts Karen Davis Urgendes Hauts de Drots 170 55 68

33 Cast Offs Abby Docwra Seamus 169.5 53 67.8

39 Naturally Natves Harriet Holland Woodbank Silver Sol 166.5 54 66.6

26 Team Gibraltar Katharine Malloy Caherina Dote 165 52 66

29 All A'Drift 4 Poppy West Jytomys 164 52 65.6

44 Solitaire Emeralds Nichola Crowther Mr Darcy VIII 162 53 64.8

43 Apple Tarts Lesley Michaels Zyalista du Jardin 160.5 52 64.2

28 4 directions Sarah Waldman MP 155.5 52 62.2

16 All A'Drift 3 Katie Kennett Looby Lou 155.5 50 62.2

21 Naturally Natves Maddy Begg Sabinas Octapussy 154 50 61.6

25 Team Rarebits Mariana Cowley Daymodunit 153.5 53 61.4

19 4 directions Isla Finney Lake Street Soltan 153 51 61.2

36 Mills Stables AuRoRae Isla Finney Lord Athgoe 153 50 61.2

37 Naturally Natives Emilia Wogan Sorrelcourt Masquerade 152 48 60.8

18 4 directions Jin Langstone MP 151 50 60.4

32 All A'Drift 4 Ezra Leake Harlaw Summertime (Sunny) 146 50 58.4

24 Mills Stables Brutish Dressage Amelia Van Manen Sponge 144.5 50 57.8



Class 3/6 Team Quest Novice 28 Judge: Carolyn Alston

Ring One

No Team Name Rider Reg Horse Score Coll %

46 Apple Tarts Lisa Court 357073 Wendolino MH 175 58 72.92 1st

47 Team Rarebits Louise Davis 366757 Digswell Oscar Wilde 165 56 68.75 2nd

48 Cast Aways Abby Docwra T94654 Seamus 164.5 55 68.54 3rd

50 Cast Offs Lucy Frieburg T94573 Olly 159.5 53 66.46 4th

51 Solitaire Emeralds Annette Southgate Llangarth Sebastian 159 53 66.25 5th

52 Mills Stables Brutish Dressage Amanda Mills 402678 Baikaline 155.5 52 64.79 6th

54 Mills Stables Brutish Dressage Matthew Mills Unreg Downpour 155 52 64.58

55 All A'Drift 3 Cornelia Cook 380911 unreg 154 51 64.17

56 Solitaire Emeralds Francesca Harris Independence 153 51 63.75

57 Mills Stables Brutish Dressage Isla Finney 401100 Lord Athgoe 144.5 48 60.21

58 Solitaire Emeralds Rachel Crook Independence 141.5 47 58.96



Class 8: Prelim 13

No Rider Horse Score Coll %

61 Lauren Keates Fleur 168.5 57 70.21 1st

60 Domenica Dryer Mick 162.5 53 67.71

59 Lucy Hamilton Albert 160 54 66.67

63 Caroline Crampton Vinnie 155 51 64.58

62 Shannon O'Connor Iris II 146.5 48 61.04



Class 9: Novice 27

No Rider Horse Score Coll %

60 Domenica Dryer Mick 204 59 72.86 1st

59 Lucy Hamilton Albert 196 60 70 2nd

67 Chelsie Horne Koral 188 54 67.14 3rd

61 Lauren Keates Fleur 187 54 66.79

65 Rebecca Lambton-Heys A Bit of a Dude 183.5 53 65.54

66 Alison Oconnor Remember III 183 52 65.36

64 Susannah Boddie Corfu Z 180.5 51 64.46

63 Cornelia Cook Broadway Gurkha 170 49 60.71

62 Angela Pinder Mamalini 149.5 42 53.39



Cast Aways Fiona Weir T94668 Guinness 164 71 71.3 1st

Cast Aways Sarah Vousden 313793 Daydreamer 175.5 57 70.2

Cast Aways Katy Barr 403542 Rystad Dyfadol 173 56 69.2 210.7

Cast Aways Abby Docwra T94654 Seamus 164.5 55 68.54

The Black Pearls Helen Christie 223115 Boike Van de Zonnebloem 171.5 75 74.57 2nd

The Black Pearls Kim Green Dizzy Rascal 157 68 68.26

The Black Pearls Marla White T94770 Black Magic 155 67 67.39 210.22

Shallots in the garden Amy Simon 1410218 Supanova 111 173 75 75.22 3rd

Shallots in the garden Sarah Stratham Dali 153.5 66 66.74

Shallots in the garden Claire Adhyaru Disney 153 66 66.52 208.48

Shallots in the garden Natalie Roff T98717 Plan B 149.5 65 65

Mills Stables AuRoRae Amelia Van Manen T54851 Sponge 153.5 67 66.74 4th

Mills Stables AuRoRae Amanda Mills 402678 Baikaline 181 58 72.4

Mills Stables AuRoRae Matthew Mills Unreg Downpour 172.5 55 69 208.14

Mills Stables AuRoRae Isla Finney 401100 Lord Athgoe 153 50 61.2

Cast Offs Sarah Vousden 313793 Daydreamer 160.5 69 69.8

Cast Offs Louise Gunner T94573 Flyn 159 70 69.13

Cast Offs Abby Docwra Seamus Seamus 169.5 53 67.8 206.73 5th

Cast Offs Lucy Frieburg T94573 Olly 159.5 53 66.46

Apple Tarts Karen Davis 380148 Urgendes Hauts de Drots 170 55 68

Apple Tarts Lesley Michaels 285005 Zyalista du Jardin 160.5 52 64.2

Apple Tarts Lisa Court 357073 Wendolino MH 175 58 72.92 205.12 6th

Team Rarebits Tracey Skinner 369632 Digswell Honeycomb 168.5 75 73.26

Team Rarebits Mariana Cowley 198064 Daymodunit 153.5 53 61.4

Team Rarebits Louise Davis 366757 Digswell Oscar Wilde 165 56 68.75 203.41 7th



Team Gibraltar Sarah Birkby T91251 Caherina Dote 151.5 65 65.87

Team Gibraltar Sarah Lintott A80345 Milwyn 149.5 64 65

Team Gibraltar Katharine Malloy 69043 Caherina Dote 165 52 66 196.87 8th

Solitaire Emeralds Nichola Crowther 329355 Mr Darcy VIII 162 53 64.8

Solitaire Emeralds Annette Southgate Llangarth Sebastian 159 53 66.25

Solitaire Emeralds Francesca Harris Independence 153 51 63.75 194.8 9th

Solitaire Emeralds Rachel Crook Independence 141.5 47 58.96

Mills Stables Brutish Dressage Amelia Van Manen T54851 Sponge 144.5 50 57.8

Mills Stables Brutish Dressage Amanda Mills 402678 Baikaline 155.5 52 64.79

Mills Stables Brutish Dressage Matthew Mills Unreg Downpour 155 52 64.58

Mills Stables Brutish Dressage Isla Finney 401100 Lord Athgoe 144.5 48 60.21 189.58 10th

4 directions Sarah Waldman Unreg MP 155.5 52 62.2

4 directions Isla Finney 401100 Lake Street Soltan 153 51 61.2

4 directions Jin Langstone . MP 151 50 60.4 183.8

Under 25/Under 16

All A'Drift 4 Daisy West T98745 Jytomys 148.5 64 64.57 Under 16

All A'Drift 4 Millie Rodger T96904 Harlaw Summertime (Sunny) 180.5 60 72.2

All A'Drift 4 Poppy West 402945 Jytomys 164 52 65.6 202.37

All A'Drift 4 Ezra Leake Unreg - TQ# tbaHarlaw Summertime (Sunny) 146 50 58.4

Naturally Natives Connie Begg 1410142 Rosslayne Henrietta 181 59 72.4 under 25

Naturally Natves Harriet Holland T98273 Woodbank Silver Sol 166.5 54 66.6

Naturally Natves Maddy Begg Sabinas Octapussy 154 50 61.6 200.6

Naturally Natives Emilia Wogan 401662 Sorrelcourt Masquerade 152 48 60.8


